Classifica Definitiva

Coppa del Trentino Middle - 2 Giorni del Primiero

Data creazione: 2026/03/10 23:47:25

Data: 30/09/2018

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

PANIZ Denis
VARESCO Enrico
CASARIN Davide
MASINI Matteo
DEBIASI Dennis
SELEM Luca
PERETTO Leonzio
FINCATO Marco
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
PILAT Roberta
DOLZANI Giacomo

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

FELICETTI Ruben
CANOVA Thomas
SITTON Gabriele
DE PAOLI Cristian
BOSO Manuel
SALVINI Nicolo
BONECCHER Raffaele
DALFOLLO Marica
BENETTI Michele
CORONA Gioia
MENEGHEL Chiara
TOIGO Laura Silvia
STRAPAZZON Rosa
WEBER Alessandra

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Diego
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
FINCATO lago

TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo
CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
BONECCHER Edoardo
NART Alex

GRISENTI Jacopo
ORSINGHER Denis

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. FONZASO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:36:08
00:41:31
00:43:09
00:55:29
00:59:37
01:05:53
01:16:14
01:35:23
01:41:45
02:21:22
00:00:00

Tempo
00:10:57
00:12:33
00:14:28
00:14:40
00:16:35
00:18:18
00:18:55
00:18:59
00:19:01
00:19:23
00:22:14
00:25:03
00:26:29
00:38:58

Tempo
00:09:22
00:10:19
00:10:28
00:10:35
00:11:28
00:11:49
00:12:01
00:12:27
00:12:28
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17
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19

SITTON Stefano
IAGHER Alessandro
GOBBER Paolo
BETTEGA Martin
SANTUARI Davide
PAGLIARI Cristiano
COSNER Cristian
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
FEDEL Samuele
BETTEGA Emiliano

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

CORONA Mattia

DE BONA Davide
MARTINATTI Stefano

GAIO Paride

MANFROI Tommaso
POLOJAZ Goran
BOMBARDELLI Ryan
TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele
GRISENTI Leonardo

DALLE NOGARE Francesco
SANTUARI Nicolo
BARBIERI Riccardo

FEDEL Leonardo

Categoria: M16

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

ALBAN Davide
IORIATTI Francesco
ALBUZZI Jose
TRISOTTO Daniele

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1

2

3

4
PM

Nome
LIBARDONI Luca
PALUMBO Pietro
BETTEGA Tiziano
SABEL Petr
RIZZA' SAMUELE

Categoria: M35

Pos.
1

Nome
AUSERMILLER Michele

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. CAURIOL

00:13:41
00:13:58
00:17:24
00:19:36
00:20:36
00:21:27
00:22:50
00:24:47
00:25:52
00:27:59

Tempo
00:17:58
00:18:29
00:19:20
00:20:45
00:22:08
00:25:21
00:26:02
00:27:59
00:28:59
00:30:00
00:30:51
00:54:26
00:59:16

Tempo
00:31:37
00:32:33
00:40:39
00:42:42

Tempo
00:31:15
00:33:50
00:36:15
00:54:03
00:37:52

Tempo
00:29:27



N o b~ WwN

SANDRI Eddy
CRISTELLON Stefano
BELLOTTO Cristian
FRIGO Emilio
CAVAGNIS Stefano
BALDESSARI Massimo

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
HUELLER Fabio
RAMPADO Giuliano
SANTUARI Alessandro
DALFOLLO Giuliano
FEDEL Andrea

ISMA Enrico
MAGENES Giuseppe
LAZZERI Massimo
GALLETTI Stefano
PRETTO Pierantonio
AMATO Attilio

DALLE NOGARE Nicola
ZENI Ettore

CHINI Luigi
CAVAGNA Raffaello
ROSA Alessandro
BONECCHER Fabrizio
BUFFA Angelo

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

PAOLI Giorgio
BELLO' Gregorio
BIROLI Gianni
BETTEGA Adriano
CONCI Alessandro
DECARLI Paolo
TRENTIN Danilo
DEFLORIAN Stefano
MOCELLINI Francesco
PEZZE Roberto
LIBARDONI Giuseppe

Categoria: M65

Pos.
1
2

Nome
MURER Helmuth
GOBBI Gianluca

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:31:04
00:31:26
00:40:18
00:46:34
00:59:46
01:14:41

Tempo
00:31:41
00:32:39
00:35:22
00:40:31
00:41:11
00:41:58
00:45:06
00:46:37
00:47:51
00:49:39
00:51:22
00:56:05
00:58:38
01:01:46
01:03:32
01:09:03
01:15:40
00:39:28
01:31:39

Tempo
00:36:32
00:38:12
00:39:58
00:41:18
00:46:33
00:47:32
00:53:16
00:53:30
00:54:56
01:12:02
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:05
00:39:16



3 BERNABE Renzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:48:21

4 BAZZANELLA Giulio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:52:02
5 TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:58:19
6 ANTONIOL Giuseppe Domenico A.S.D. FONZASO 01:01:31
7 SEGALLA Giovanni ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:13:22

Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BISOGNIN Giovanni A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:42:29

2 SIMONCELLI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:43:51
3 ECCHER Renzo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:47:47
4 VIVIAN Gino ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:48:06
5 GOZZER Giancarlo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:54:46

6 DEFLORIAN Remo A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:55:57
7 BORT Paolo ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:58:09
8 MICHELOTTI Giuliano A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 01:03:21

9 MINIOTTI Corrado CRAL G.T.T. 01:16:43
10 MARTIN Fernando TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:45:00
PM CALDONAZZI Emilio U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 01:29:16
PM RAMPADO Ernesto TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:43:54

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BETTEGA Fabiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:29:14
2 SCOPEL Mattia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:32:22
3 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:32:40
4 PAGLIARI Daniele IKP 00:33:13
5 GAIO Aaron A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:33:55
6 TURRA Piero A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:34:23
7 BETTEGA Walter A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:34:57
8 CASTELLAZ Maurizio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:36:59
9 MENEGHEL Daniele A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:37:53

10 PEZZE Giacomo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:39:34
11 DALFOLLO Alessio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:43:34
12 COMAI Davide U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA 00:53:52
13 ZENI Fabio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:53:54
14 VENTURINI Alessio PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:58:30
NP BETTEGA Simone A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:00:00

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 RAMPADO Sonia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:11:15
2 SARTORI Elisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:11:59
3 RIGONI Lucia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:12:37
4 SIMION Elena A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:12
5 PRETTO Celeste Nike A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:14:53
6 LAZZAROTTO Anna Lou GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:15:36



7 GOBBER Martina
8 DA RIF Valeria Patricia
9 PAGLIARI Nicole
10 GAIO Elettra
11 FURLAN Giorgia
12 IAGHER Margherita
13 BETTEGA Ylenia
14 D'INCAU Alessia
NP FORLIN Sara
NP LAZZERI Vittoria

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

GAIO Rachele
SIMION Ester
FERLUGA Nastja
RIZ Nicole

GOBBER Giulia
ZUGLIANI Eleonora
RIGONI Alessia
CHINI Elisa

BUFFA Lisa
LAZZAROTTO Sarita
PELLIZZARI Benedetta
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Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 DALFOLLO Debora
2 SARTORI Alice
3 TRENTIN Angela
4 |ORIATTI Vanessa
NP SCALZOTTO Annarita
Rl RIGONI Giulia

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 CANOVA Nicol
2 DE COLLE Elisa

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 CORRIDORI Chiara
2 RAGONA Federica
3 BERTOLDI Helga
4 CORONA Martina

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. Gaja

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

IKP

00:19:36
00:19:54
00:20:32
00:22:57
00:25:21
00:25:37
00:26:28
00:26:49
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:22:00
00:22:25
00:23:26
00:23:42
00:24:05
00:25:39
00:27:32
00:35:30
00:36:18
00:41:20
00:56:04

Tempo
00:33:30
00:37:30
00:46:50
01:08:40
00:00:00
00:17:22

Tempo
00:34:20
00:46:16

Tempo
00:46:58
00:49:42
00:51:54
00:54:08



5 PEGORETTI Mara
6 FAIFER Cristina

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

NONES Rita
PACHER Mirta
GRISENTI Alessia
BORRONI Roberta
GOTTARDINI Elena
LOMBARDI Elena
ROSSETTO Katia
LOSS Milena
GAIO Luana
CRISTELLI Nancy
SCARDONI Franca
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

ZOTTA Carla

MURER Agathe
VILIOTTI Paola
EBERLE Maria Grazia
DAL SOLER Giuliana
BOLZONELLA Manuela
Rl HOFFER Sandra

D O~ W DN P

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 ZOTTA Ivana
2 CONOTTER Graziana
3 COLO Carmen

Categoria: W70

Pos. Nome
1 ABRAM Annamaria
2 UNTERHOFER Gertrud
3 TRAVELLA Rosaria
PM CHIETTINI Maria Cristina

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

00:55:56
01:16:29

Tempo
00:49:13
00:53:40
00:56:21
00:57:00
00:58:06
01:01:49
01:04:49
01:10:00
01:21:00
01:23:10
01:51:11
01:20:35

Tempo
00:44:36
00:45:15
01:09:03
01:15:45
01:25:25
01:29:36
00:00:00

Tempo
00:50:13
00:52:58
01:06:44

Tempo
01:05:44
01:29:50
01:35:26
00:53:15

Tempo



a b W NP

NP
NP

MARCHI Agata
VENTURA Alice
CAVAZZANI Erica
PALUMBO Martina
TRENTIN Valentina
DALLA SANTA Chiara
DANDREA Chiara

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

00:37:37
00:39:39
00:47:04
00:51:30
01:13:41
00:00:00
00:00:00



